 TCI Library- http://www.telephonecollectors.info/
l
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Station Engineering
Engineering Information
Private Branch Exchange
Installation and Maintenance
Station Installation and Maintenance

• SD-69352-01 · X X 200 F Tvoe Kev Teleohone Unit
SD-69353-01 X X 200 G Tvne Kev Teleohone Unit
• SD-69354-01 X X 200 H Type Key Telephone Unit -
• SD-69358-01 X Loudspeaker Line Circuit Telephone Set Pickup With Outgoing Signal
■ SD-69359-01 X X Coordinator & Conf. Circuit Connect to 4-Wire Lines
I SD-69360-01 X Atten-dants Kev _& __ Telephone Circuit I
• SD-69361-01 X 200 K Tvoe Kev Teleohone Unit
SD-69363-01 X Local Line Circuit, Att. Dial Selected, ~toraj!;e & AnsweL
C. 0. G_roup Alerting System
~U-b\1364-01 - ~ I X Control Station Circuit
SD-69365-01 I X Six Sea. -Conference & Alarm Ckt., Continuous-LoQQ.. Tesc-.t _______ ____
SD-69367-01 -- X I X X X 600 Series Key Telephone Set Circuits
• SD-69368-01 X X :>C_ X Connecting_ __ Corci§._&_J\_ssociated_9}r:!!fl.9nents
• SD-69369-01 X Kev Sheet
■ SD-69371-01 X 2 or 4-Wire Line Circuit PBX Tie Tks, 2-Way Sel. Sig.
I t= I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
• Mfr. Disc. •• A & M Only
~
()